CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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CB Experience

SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
PREMIUM 24/07/2021 10:42. ......
Treino ._._
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(33) RICARDO ANDRADE FREIRE
1 1:47.333 +4.676 10:52:42.766
2 1:44.892 +2.235 10:54:27.658
3 1:42.657 - 10:56:10.315
4 1:50.246 +7.589 10:58:00.561
(42) PAULO HENRIQUE
1 1:59.478 +11.171 10:55:13.392
2 1:52.382 +4.075 10:57:05.774
3 1:51.522 +3.215 10:58:57.296
4 1:48.307 - 11:00:45.603
(8) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO CAMPOS
1 1:59.514 +10.447 10:55:14.153
2 1:51.920 +2.853 10:57:06.073
3 1:50.439 +1.372 10:58:56.512
4 1:49.067 - 11:00:45.579
(32) REYNALDO MAGRI JUNIOR
1 1:55.721 +4.930 10:53:53.851
2 1:50.791 - 10:55:44.642
3 1:52.188 +1.397 10:57:36.830
4 1:51.604 +0.813 10:59:28.434
(16) GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
1 1:55.795 +4.100 10:53:55.311
2 1:51.695 - 10:55:47.006
3 2:03.260 +11.565 10:57:50.266
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